Nibbles

Marinated Olives

Toasted Bloomer and hummus
Garlic Flat Bread / add Mozzarella
Extra Rolls

Starters

Freshly Prepared Soup of the Day
Warm Bread

Mackerel Fillet
sweet and sour beetroot radish pickled red onion

White Hart Duck Spring Rolls
Plum dressing and micro cress

Pressed Ham Hock Terrine
Pineapple Chutney with crostini

Watermelon Mint and Feta Salad
Raspberry and balsamic dressing and toasted pumpkin seeds

To Share

Rosemary and Garlic Baked Camembert
Baked bloomer and red onion marmalade

Charcuterie Board
Continental meats , baked bloomer, red onion jam, olives
Feta, sundried tomato pesto, frozen grapes

Pizzas

Margherita
The Classic Spicy Tomato, basil and mozzarella

Diavola
Pepperoni, Salami, Jalapenos and mozzarella

Mediterranean
Cherry Tomatoes , spinach , red onion mozzarella

Calzone “The Italian Pasty”
Prosciutto, spinach, mushroom and mozzarella

“Hawiian” Love it or Hate it the Classic Ham and Pineapple

Food Allergies and Intolerances: Before ordering your food and drink
please speak to our staff if you need to know about ingredients

£3.00
£3.50
£4.50/£5.50
£1.50

£5.00

£6.95

£7.25

£6.50

£6.75

£14.00

£15.00

£11.00

£14.00

£12.00

£14.00

£13.00



Mains

Home Made Pie of the Day
Choice of chips, mash, new pots, spring vegetables, gravy

Sticky Lemon Chicken ,
Red pepper, tomato and chorizo broth

Seared Salmon Fillet
With a medley of asparagus, chorizo and new potatoes

Confit Duck Leg,
Asian slaw pomegranate sesame, cucumber and coriander

Crispy Fish Cakes
On a warm spring salad and a poached egg

Risotto Primavera Vv ,
Spring vegetable, garlic butter, parmesan crisps

Chili and Garlic King Prawn Linguine
Spring onion and cherry tomatoes

Duo of Lamb
Braised Shoulder partnered by a lemon herb crusted cutlet
smoked mash, asparagus, tender stem broccoli and a minted jus

Ricotta Gnudi \Y
Tomato, basil roasted butternut squash and spinach

Classic Cheese Burger
Bacon, Tomato Relish, Fries and Onion Ring

Hooky Beer Battered Fish n Chips
Mushy Peas and Tartar Sauce

28 Day Aged Rib Eye Steak 80z
Sirloin Steak 80z
Served with

Grilled Plum Tomato ,Portobello Mushroom, Chips and Onion rings

Side

Chunky Chips, Fries, New Potatoes, Summer Greens,

Buttered Savoy Cabbage, Mixed Salad, Rocket and Parmesan, Onion Rings

Prices include VAT. No service charge is added except for tables of
six or more adults when an optional 10% will be added to your bill.

£15.95

£15.00

£16.95

£15.49

£15.00

£14 .00

£17.00

£18 .00

£13.50

£13.95

£13.50

£26.49
£21.49

£3



