Nibbles

Nibbies	
Marinated Olives Toasted Bloomer and hummus Garlic Flat Bread / add Mozzarella Extra Rolls	£3.00 £3.50 £4.50/£5.50 £1.50
Starters	
Freshly Prepared Soup of the Day Warm Bread	£5.00
Mackerel Fillet sweet and sour beetroot radish pickled red onion	£6.95
White Hart Duck Spring Rolls Plum dressing and micro cress	£7.25
Pressed Ham Hock Terrine Pineapple Chutney with crostini	£6.50
Watermelon Mint and Feta Salad Raspberry and balsamic dressing and toasted pumpkin seeds	£6.75
To Share	
Rosemary and Garlic Baked Camembert Baked bloomer and red onion marmalade	£14.00
Charcuterie Board Continental meats , baked bloomer, red onion jam, olives Feta, sundried tomato pesto, frozen grapes	£15.00
Pizzas	
Margherita The Classic Spicy Tomato, basil and mozzarella	£11.00
Diavola Pepperoni, Salami, Jalapenos and mozzarella	£14.00
Mediterranean Cherry Tomatoes , spinach , red onion mozzarella	£12.00
Calzone "The Italian Pasty" Prosciutto, spinach, mushroom and mozzarella	£14.00
"Hawiian" Love it or Hate it the Classic Ham and Pineapple	£13.00

Food Allergies and Intolerances: Before ordering your food and drink please speak to our staff if you need to know about ingredients

Mains

Home Made Pie of the Day Choice of chips, mash, new pots, spring vegetables, gravy	£15.95
Sticky Lemon Chicken , Red pepper, tomato and chorizo broth	£15.00
Seared Salmon Fillet With a medley of asparagus, chorizo and new potatoes	£16.95
Confit Duck Leg, Asian slaw pomegranate sesame, cucumber and coriander	£15.49
Crispy Fish Cakes On a warm spring salad and a poached egg	£15.00
Risotto Primavera V , Spring vegetable, garlic butter, parmesan crisps	£14 .00
Chili and Garlic King Prawn Linguine Spring onion and cherry tomatoes	£17.00
Duo of Lamb Braised Shoulder partnered by a lemon herb crusted cutlet smoked mash, asparagus, tender stem broccoli and a minted jus	£18.00
Ricotta Gnudi V Tomato, basil roasted butternut squash and spinach	£13.50
Classic Cheese Burger Bacon, Tomato Relish, Fries and Onion Ring	£13.95
Hooky Beer Battered Fish n Chips Mushy Peas and Tartar Sauce	£13.50
28 Day Aged Rib Eye Steak 8oz Sirloin Steak 8oz Served with Grilled Plum Tomato ,Portobello Mushroom, Chips and Onion rings	£26.49 £21.49
Side	£3

Chunky Chips, Fries, New Potatoes, Summer Greens, Buttered Savoy Cabbage, Mixed Salad, Rocket and Parmesan, Onion Rings

Prices include VAT. No service charge is added except for tables of six or more adults when an optional 10% will be added to your bill.